
Cybex

Maxi-Cosi

Kiddy

BeSafe

2083982*2083982*

2083982*2083982*

2083982*2083982*

2083982*2083982*

2083982*2083982*

2170586

2170586

2170586

2170586

2170586

1967361

1967361

1967361**

1967361**

1967361

2104669

2104669

2104669

2104669

2104669

Aton B i-Size

Aton Q i-Size

Cloud Q

Aton Q+

Aton

Aton 5

Aton M

Aton 3s

Aton M i-Size

Cloud Z i-Size

Cabriofix

Coral

Pebble

Pebble Plus (i-Size)

Pebble Pro i-Size

Rock

Marble

Tinca i-Size

Evolution Pro 2

Evoluna i-Size

iZi GO

iZi GO Modular i-Size

* Can only be used with the stroller when the canopy is removed 
** Car seat can only be attached to upper seat mount only on City Select 2. NOTE: The Select/Select LUX/Select 2 strollers can hold up to two infant car seats when converted to a double. 

ICS Brand city mini GT2 city elite 2 city mini GT2 doublecity select 2city sightsProduct Name

FIND YOUR ICS BRAND FIND YOUR BABY JOGGER STROLLER

2023 INFANT CAR SEAT (ICS) COMPATIBILITY LIST
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